
South Tama County Cross Country Invitational
Middle School Girls     Tama     9/16/2024     Partly Cloudy 84°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   West Marshall MS               1    2    3    5    7    8   11   =  18    1:16:04      15:13      3:03
    2   Grinnell                       4   10   12   13   14   15   18   =  53    1:32:26      18:29      4:42
    3   East Marshall MS               6    9   16   17   19             =  67    1:45:09      21:02     11:20

 Incomplete Teams:  Baxter, BCLUW, Gladbrook-Reinbeck, GMG Garwin, Grundy Center, Meskwaki Settlement,
 South Tama County Tama
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Zoey Wignall                8th    West Marshall MS                  13:36      6:48
      2           Addy Hendershot             8th    Grundy Center                     14:17      7:09
      3       2   Kielly Kasal                8th    West Marshall MS                  14:39      7:19
      4           Bree Scabbyrobe             8th    Meskwaki Settlement               14:42      7:21
      5           Jillian Freed               7th    Grundy Center                     14:59      7:30
      6       3   Ella Randall                8th    West Marshall MS                  15:15      7:37
      7           Elsie Hauser                8th    Baxter                            15:28      7:44
      8       4   Grace Schalmo               8th    Grinnell                          15:31      7:46
      9       5   Bailyn Karsjen              7th    West Marshall MS                  15:57      7:58
     10       6   Lily Smith                  7th    East Marshall MS                  16:03      8:02
     11           Addison Elmore              8th    GMG Garwin                        16:09      8:05
     12       7   Kennedy Jackson             7th    West Marshall MS                  16:39      8:19
     13       8   Ensly Clark                 7th    West Marshall MS                  17:01      8:31
     14       9   Abigail Hendricks           8th    East Marshall MS                  17:18      8:39
     15      10   Abbey Plate                 7th    Grinnell                          17:29      8:44
     16      11   Hannah Ahrens               7th    West Marshall MS                  17:47      8:54
     17           MacI Christianson           7th    West Marshall MS                  18:26      9:13
     18           Martha Blackcloud           8th    Meskwaki Settlement               18:53      9:26
     19           Dulci Hillers               7th    West Marshall MS                  18:59      9:30
     20           Shelby Yakel                7th    West Marshall MS                  19:24      9:42
     21           Etta Eggers                 7th    West Marshall MS                  19:26      9:43
     22      12   Soleil Rhinehart            8th    Grinnell                          19:29      9:44
     23      13   Elizabeth Crites            8th    Grinnell                          19:44      9:52
     24           Ella Moffit                 7th    Baxter                            20:03     10:01
     25           Georgia White               8th    West Marshall MS                  20:03     10:02
     26      14   Lauren Janicki              8th    Grinnell                          20:13     10:07
     27           Torrance Dirks              8th    Grundy Center                     20:27     10:14
     28           Brynn Kemmerer              7th    West Marshall MS                  20:34     10:17
     29           Casadee White               8th    BCLUW                             20:36     10:18
     30           Lily Pickett                7th    Baxter                            20:40     10:20
     31           Abby Barkley                8th    Grundy Center                     21:22     10:41
     32      15   Annabella Shelton           7th    Grinnell                          21:41     10:50
     33      16   Gracie Goodrich             7th    East Marshall MS                  21:43     10:52
     34           Colbie Roseland             7th    Gladbrook-Reinbeck                22:01     11:00
     35           Carolyna White              7th    BCLUW                             22:11     11:05
     36      17   Evelyn Frye                 7th    East Marshall MS                  22:40     11:20
     37      18   Ryen McGee                  7th    Grinnell                          22:46     11:23
     38           Karli Heasley               8th    Gladbrook-Reinbeck                23:22     11:41
     39           Katelynne Brant             7th    South Tama County Tama            23:23     11:41
     40           Claire Grundler             7th    Grinnell                          23:24     11:42
     41           Catherine Hardon            8th    South Tama County Tama            24:20     12:10
     42           Ash Musgrove                8th    Grinnell                          25:49     12:54
     43      19   Lola Lacina                 7th    East Marshall MS                  27:23     13:42
     44           Rosie Leasure               8th    Grinnell                          27:50     13:55
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South Tama County Cross Country Invitational
Middle School Girls     Tama     9/16/2024     Partly Cloudy 84°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) West Marshall MS                  Score =   18
    1    Zoey Wignall, 8th              13:36  6:48
    2    Kielly Kasal, 8th              14:39  7:19
    3    Ella Randall, 8th              15:15  7:37
    5    Bailyn Karsjen, 7th            15:57  7:58
    7    Kennedy Jackson, 7th           16:39  8:19
    8    Ensly Clark, 7th               17:01  8:31
   11    Hannah Ahrens, 7th             17:47  8:54
         MacI Christianson, 7th         18:26  9:13
         Dulci Hillers, 7th             18:59  9:30
         Shelby Yakel, 7th              19:24  9:42
         Etta Eggers, 7th               19:26  9:43
         Georgia White, 8th             20:03 10:02
         Brynn Kemmerer, 7th            20:34 10:17

  2) Grinnell                          Score =   53
    4    Grace Schalmo, 8th             15:31  7:46
   10    Abbey Plate, 7th               17:29  8:44
   12    Soleil Rhinehart, 8th          19:29  9:44
   13    Elizabeth Crites, 8th          19:44  9:52
   14    Lauren Janicki, 8th            20:13 10:07
   15    Annabella Shelton, 7th         21:41 10:50
   18    Ryen McGee, 7th                22:46 11:23
         Claire Grundler, 7th           23:24 11:42
         Ash Musgrove, 8th              25:49 12:54
         Rosie Leasure, 8th             27:50 13:55

  3) East Marshall MS                  Score =   67
    6    Lily Smith, 7th                16:03  8:02
    9    Abigail Hendricks, 8th         17:18  8:39
   16    Gracie Goodrich, 7th           21:43 10:52
   17    Evelyn Frye, 7th               22:40 11:20
   19    Lola Lacina, 7th               27:23 13:42

 Incomplete Teams:

 Baxter
    7    Elsie Hauser, 8th           15:28     7:44
   24    Ella Moffit, 7th            20:03     10:01
   30    Lily Pickett, 7th           20:40     10:20

 BCLUW
   29    Casadee White, 8th          20:36     10:18
   35    Carolyna White, 7th         22:11     11:05

 Gladbrook-Reinbeck
   34    Colbie Roseland, 7th        22:01     11:00
   38    Karli Heasley, 8th          23:22     11:41

 GMG Garwin
   11    Addison Elmore, 8th         16:09     8:05

 Grundy Center
    2    Addy Hendershot, 8th        14:17     7:09
    5    Jillian Freed, 7th          14:59     7:30
   27    Torrance Dirks, 8th         20:27     10:14
   31    Abby Barkley, 8th           21:22     10:41

 Meskwaki Settlement
    4    Bree Scabbyrobe, 8th        14:42     7:21
   18    Martha Blackcloud, 8th      18:53     9:26

 South Tama County Tama
   39    Katelynne Brant, 7th        23:23     11:41
   41    Catherine Hardon, 8th       24:20     12:10
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